
 

Wednesday 21 Sep 2022 - Tuesday 27 Sep 2022 (week 39)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $5.28 ½ $5.27 $5.27 per 1L

2 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

3 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

4 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain 765g $5.25 ½ $5.24 68¢ per 100g

5 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $5.70 ½ $5.69 N/A

6 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $5.30 ½ $4.99 $11.74 per 1kg

Television Advertised  - Fri 23 Sep 

7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $0.91 ½ $0.89 71¢ per 100g

2 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) $2.50 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

3 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $1.45 ½ $1.44 14¢ per 1m

4 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $1.16 $1.99 $1.59 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Footy Finals Half Price

1 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $5.28 ½ $5.27 $5.27 per 1L

2 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

3 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

4 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $5.70 ½ $5.69 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Footy Finals Platter Essentials

1 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $1.01 $3.49 $27.92 per 1kg

2 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.76 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

3 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $0.91 ½ $0.89 71¢ per 100g

4 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $0.51 $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

5 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g $2.44 ½ $2.35 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain 765g $5.25 ½ $5.24 68¢ per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Nachos Recipe

1 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

Website Banner

1 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

2 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $5.70 ½ $5.69 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 21 Sep 2022 - Tuesday 27 Sep 2022 (week 39)

Thursday 22 Sep - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 John West Tuna 95g $1.20 ½ $1.20 $12.63 per 1kg

2 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $4.00 $4.99 71¢ per 100g

3 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $2.46 $7.99 27¢ per 100g

Friday 23 Sep - Mercury Full Page

1 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

2 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick Digital $1.45 ½ $1.44 14¢ per 1m

3 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk TV $5.28 ½ $5.27 $5.27 per 1L

4 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g TV $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

5 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g Digital $1.16 $1.99 $1.59 per 100g

6 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Digital $1.01 $3.49 $27.92 per 1kg

Friday 23 Sep - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.50 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 23 Sep - Mercury

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $12.31 $19.99 $2.22 per 1L

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Digital $2.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

3 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $0.76 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

Friday 23 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.50 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

Friday 23 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 24 Sep - Advocate & Examiner

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $12.31 $19.99 $2.22 per 1L

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Digital $2.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

3 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $0.76 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

Saturday 24 Sep - Mercury Front Page

1 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $5.70 ½ $5.69 N/A

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain 765g TV $5.25 ½ $5.24 68¢ per 100g

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Sep 2022 - Tuesday 27 Sep 2022 (week 39)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g TV $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk TV $5.28 ½ $5.27 $5.27 per 1L

3 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

4 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $5.70 ½ $5.69 N/A

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $23.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $1.90 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $5.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Pork Burgers 500g (Meat) $7.50ea $15.00 per 1kg

7 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $11.49kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) Press $9.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Ham Steaks (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Rindless Middle Bacon (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

5 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Press $2.50 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

6 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.80 $3.59 N/A

7 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $1.10 $4.19 93¢ per 100g

8 Central Cake Co Slices 80-125g (POT) $0.46 $2.69 N/A

Page 4

1 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.51 $3.49 N/A

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $0.85 $2.75 N/A

4 Eclipse Mints 40g $0.51 $2.49 $6.23 per 100g

5 Cadbury Breakaway Biscuit 180g $1.40 $2.99 $1.66 per 100g

6 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $2.31 $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

7 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) Digital $2.50 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

8 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $1.80 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

9 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk $4.00 $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

Page 5 - Coca-Cola Full Page

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk Press $12.31 $19.99 $2.22 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active $1.40 $2.50 $4.17 per 1L

4 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $6.20 ½ $5.99 $3.00 per 1L

5 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 12pk $2.00 $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

6 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L $1.10 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

Page 6 - Footy Finals Double Page Spread

1 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g Digital $0.91 ½ $0.89 71¢ per 100g

2 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g Digital $0.51 $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

3 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g Digital $2.44 ½ $2.35 N/A

4 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g Digital $1.16 $1.99 $1.59 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Sep 2022 - Tuesday 27 Sep 2022 (week 39)

5 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $1.01 $2.49 N/A

6 Ashgrove Cheese Packs 250g $2.26 $9.99 $39.96 per 1kg

7 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Digital $1.01 $3.49 $27.92 per 1kg

Page 6 - Zoosh Side Panel

8 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $0.76 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

Page 7 - Footy Finals Double Page Spread

1 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Press $4.00 $4.99 71¢ per 100g

2 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g $1.96 $5.49 N/A

3 Red Kellys Salad Dressing (excl Balsamic) 250mL $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

4 Doritos Salsa 280/300g $0.80 $2.49 N/A

5 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $1.66 $3.99 N/A

6 Fever Tree Tonic 500mL $1.40 $3.99 $7.98 per 1L

7 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 300mL 4pk $1.81 $3.99 $3.33 per 1L

Page 7 - BBQ Meat Side Panel

8 BBQ Meat Pack (Meat) $23.99kg

9 Pandani Saveloys/Cocktails 2kg (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

10 Ingham's Chicken Kebabs 70g (Carton of 40) (Deli) $1.25ea $17.86 per 1kg

Page 8  

1 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $1.21 $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

2 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $0.90 $2.99 N/A

3 Leggo's Tomato Paste 500g $0.90 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

4 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $1.31 $3.69 $1.25 per 100mL

5 MasterFoods Mustard 170/175g $1.11 $2.99 N/A

6 Edgell Baby Peas & Corn/Peas & Carrots/Peas Corn & Carrots 420g $0.31 $1.69 $4.02 per 1kg

7 Wattie's Spaghetti/Baked Beans 420g $0.50 $1.75 42¢ per 100g

8 Queen Pure Maple Syrup 250mL $1.46 $7.99 $3.20 per 100mL

9 Vegemite 220g $1.00 $4.35 $1.98 per 100g

Page 9 

1 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg Press $2.46 $7.99 27¢ per 100g

2 Schmackos Strapz 500g $4.01 $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

3 My Dog Canned Dog Food 680g $1.30 $2.99 44¢ per 100g

4 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $7.90 $11.99 N/A

5 Community Co Dish Washing Liquid 450mL -$0.31 $2.50 56¢ per 100mL

6 Multix Colour Scent Tidy Bags 35s $0.96 $2.99 9¢ per 1ea

7 Palmolive Luminous Oils Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL/Shower Gel 400mL $2.51 $3.49 $1.00 per 100mL

8 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) $1.25 $4.75 $6.33 per 100mL

9 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $1.00 $3.99 N/A

Page 10

1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Digital $2.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 250g $1.51 $3.99 $15.96 per 1kg

3 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $1.01 $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

4 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) $1.50 ½ $1.49 88¢ per 100g

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $1.30 $4.99 83¢ per 100g

6 Betta Jive Flavoured Milk 600mL $0.20 $3.99 $6.65 per 1L

7 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) $1.81 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

8 Pandani Twiggy Sticks 180g $1.20 $5.49 $30.50 per 1kg
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Sep 2022 - Tuesday 27 Sep 2022 (week 39)

9 San Remo Fresh Pasta 350g $1.70 $4.99 $1.43 per 100g

Page 11

1 Peters Ice Cream 4L $2.01 $7.99 20¢ per 100mL

2 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.00 $4.99 28¢ per 100mL

3 Peters Twin Pole 8pk $2.00 $5.99 $1.02 per 100mL

4 Due South Ice Cream 1L $2.70 $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

5 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 375g $2.71 $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

6 Global Prawn Ring 255g $2.70 $9.99 $39.18 per 1kg

7 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g $0.90 $2.75 $3.67 per 1kg

8 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $1.01 $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

9 Ingham's Super Crunch Chicken 300-325g $1.60 $5.99 N/A

Page 12  

1 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain 765g TV $5.25 ½ $5.24 68¢ per 100g

2 John West Tuna 95g Press $1.20 ½ $1.20 $12.63 per 1kg

3 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g TV $5.30 ½ $4.99 $11.74 per 1kg

4 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick Digital $1.45 ½ $1.44 14¢ per 1m

Page 13 - Betta/IGA Grassroots Sponsorship Program Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Betta Milk 1L (POT) $0.25 $2.70 $2.70 per 1L

Page 14 - Nachos Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g TV $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Digital $2.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Sep 2022 - Tuesday 27 Sep 2022 (week 39)

Front Page Save % Off Retail

1 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g TV $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk TV $5.28 ½ $5.27 $5.27 per 1L

3 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

4 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $5.70 ½ $5.69 N/A

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $23.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

2 Cadbury Breakaway Biscuit 180g $1.40 $2.99 $1.66 per 100g

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $0.85 $2.75 N/A

4 Eclipse Mints 40g $0.51 $2.49 $6.23 per 100g

5 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g $1.01 $2.49 N/A

6 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $2.31 $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

7 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) Digital $2.50 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

8 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk $4.00 $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

Page 2 - Nestle/Violet Crumble Side Panel

9 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

Page 3 - Coca-Cola Full Page

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk Press $12.31 $19.99 $2.22 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active $1.40 $2.50 $4.17 per 1L

4 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $6.20 ½ $5.99 $3.00 per 1L

5 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 12pk $2.00 $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

6 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L $1.10 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

Page 4 - Footy Finals Double Page Spread

1 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g Digital $0.91 ½ $0.89 71¢ per 100g

2 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g Digital $0.51 $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

3 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g Digital $2.44 ½ $2.35 N/A

4 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g Digital $1.16 $1.99 $1.59 per 100g

5 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $1.01 $2.49 N/A

6 Doritos Salsa 280/300g $0.80 $2.49 N/A

7 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $1.66 $3.99 N/A

Page 4 - Zoosh Side Panel

8 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $0.76 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

Page 5 - Footy Finals Double Page Spread

1 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $1.01 $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

2 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Digital $1.01 $3.49 $27.92 per 1kg

3 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g $1.96 $5.49 N/A

4 Red Kellys Salad Dressing (excl Balsamic) 250mL $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

5 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $1.31 $3.69 $1.25 per 100mL

6 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 300mL 4pk $1.81 $3.99 $3.33 per 1L

7 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $1.80 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

Page 5 - Four 'n Twenty Side Panel

8 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Press $4.00 $4.99 71¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Sep 2022 - Tuesday 27 Sep 2022 (week 39)

Page 6

1 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $1.21 $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

2 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $0.90 $2.99 N/A

3 Leggo's Tomato Paste 500g $0.90 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

4 Edgell Baby Peas & Corn/Peas & Carrots/Peas Corn & Carrots 420g $0.31 $1.69 $4.02 per 1kg

5 Queen Pure Maple Syrup 250mL $1.46 $7.99 $3.20 per 100mL

6 Vegemite 220g $1.00 $4.35 $1.98 per 100g

7 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg Press $2.46 $7.99 27¢ per 100g

8 Schmackos Strapz 500g $4.01 $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

9 Community Co Dish Washing Liquid 450mL -$0.31 $2.50 56¢ per 100mL

10 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $7.90 $11.99 N/A

11 Multix Colour Scent Tidy Bags 35s $0.96 $2.99 9¢ per 1ea

12 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $1.00 $3.99 N/A

Page 7

1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Digital $2.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 250g $1.51 $3.99 $15.96 per 1kg

3 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) $1.81 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

4 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) $1.50 ½ $1.49 88¢ per 100g

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $1.30 $4.99 83¢ per 100g

6 Betta Jive Flavoured Milk 600mL $0.20 $3.99 $6.65 per 1L

7 Peters Ice Cream 4L $2.01 $7.99 20¢ per 100mL

8 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.00 $4.99 28¢ per 100mL

9 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 375g $2.71 $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

10 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g $0.90 $2.75 $3.67 per 1kg

11 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $1.01 $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

12 Ingham's Super Crunch Chicken 300-325g $1.60 $5.99 N/A

Page 8

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $1.90 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Press $2.50 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

5 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain 765g TV $5.25 ½ $5.24 68¢ per 100g

6 John West Tuna 95g Press $1.20 ½ $1.20 $12.63 per 1kg

7 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g TV $5.30 ½ $4.99 $11.74 per 1kg

8 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick Digital $1.45 ½ $1.44 14¢ per 1m

Page 9 - Betta/IGA Grassroots Sponsorship Program Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Betta Milk 1L (POT) $0.25 $2.70 $2.70 per 1L

Page 10 - Nachos Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g TV $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Digital $2.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 21 Sep 2022 - Tuesday 27 Sep 2022 (week 39)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g TV $4.99 $11.74 per 1kg

2 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g Digital $0.89 71¢ per 100g

3 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g Digital $1.99 $1.59 per 100g

4 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) Digital $6.99 58¢ per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $19.99 $2.22 per 1L

6 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g TV $2.15 N/A

7 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g Digital $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

8 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $4.99 71¢ per 100g

9 John West Tuna 95g $1.20 $12.63 per 1kg

10 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain 765g TV $5.24 68¢ per 100g

11 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $7.99 27¢ per 100g

12 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV $1.60 N/A

13 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick Digital $1.44 14¢ per 1m

14 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $6.99 97¢ per 100g

15 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Digital $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

16 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk TV $5.27 $5.27 per 1L

17 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g Digital $2.35 N/A

18 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $5.69 N/A

19 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Digital $3.49 $27.92 per 1kg

20 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Sep 2022 - Tuesday 27 Sep 2022 (week 39)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $2.75 N/A

2 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $2.49 N/A

3 Ashgrove Cheese Packs 250g $9.99 $39.96 per 1kg

4 Betta Jive Flavoured Milk 600mL $3.99 $6.65 per 1L

5 Betta Milk 1L (POT) $2.70 $2.70 per 1L

6 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

7 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g $2.75 $3.67 per 1kg

8 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

9 Cadbury Breakaway Biscuit 180g $2.99 $1.66 per 100g

10 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

11 Central Cake Co Slices 80-125g (POT) $2.69 N/A

12 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

13 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $11.99 N/A

14 Community Co Dish Washing Liquid 450mL $2.50 56¢ per 100mL

15 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $4.19 93¢ per 100g

16 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.59 N/A

17 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $4.99 83¢ per 100g

18 Doritos Salsa 280/300g $2.49 N/A

19 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

20 Due South Ice Cream 1L $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

21 Eclipse Mints 40g $2.49 $6.23 per 100g

22 Edgell Baby Peas & Corn/Peas & Carrots/Peas Corn & Carrots 420g $1.69 $4.02 per 1kg

23 Fever Tree Tonic 500mL $3.99 $7.98 per 1L

24 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

25 Global Prawn Ring 255g $9.99 $39.18 per 1kg

26 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $3.69 $1.25 per 100mL

27 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) $4.75 $6.33 per 100mL

28 Ingham's Super Crunch Chicken 300-325g $5.99 N/A

29 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g $5.49 N/A

30 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 375g $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

31 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.99 N/A

32 Leggo's Tomato Paste 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

33 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $3.99 N/A

34 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 250g $3.99 $15.96 per 1kg

35 MasterFoods Mustard 170/175g $2.99 N/A

36 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $5.99 $3.00 per 1L

37 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

38 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 12pk $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

39 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $3.99 N/A

40 Multix Colour Scent Tidy Bags 35s $2.99 9¢ per 1ea

41 My Dog Canned Dog Food 680g $2.99 44¢ per 100g

42 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g $1.00 N/A

43 Palmolive Luminous Oils Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL/Shower Gel 400mL $3.49 $1.00 per 100mL

44 Pandani Twiggy Sticks 180g $5.49 $30.50 per 1kg

45 Peters Ice Cream 4L $7.99 20¢ per 100mL

46 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $4.99 28¢ per 100mL
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47 Peters Twin Pole 8pk $5.99 $1.02 per 100mL

48 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

49 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

50 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active $2.50 $4.17 per 1L

51 Queen Pure Maple Syrup 250mL $7.99 $3.20 per 100mL

52 Red Kellys Salad Dressing (excl Balsamic) 250mL $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

53 San Remo Fresh Pasta 350g $4.99 $1.43 per 100g

54 Schmackos Strapz 500g $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

55 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 300mL 4pk $3.99 $3.33 per 1L

56 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

57 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) $1.49 88¢ per 100g

58 Vegemite 220g $4.35 $1.98 per 100g

59 Wattie's Spaghetti/Baked Beans 420g $1.75 42¢ per 100g
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